MUSIC COURSES THAT ROTATE

MUSIC-GENERAL, MUSIC EDUCATION, MUSIC PERFORMANCE - ONE YEAR COURSE ROTATION

Course Number

Depts. / CRS#

MU 101
MU 102
MU 111
MU 112
MU 182
MU 252/452
MU 253/453
MU 201
MU 202
MU 211
MU 212
MU 320
MU 363
MU 365
MU 366
MU 367
MU 370
MU 371
MU 379
MU 382
MU 385
MU 409
MU 425
MU 426
MU 427
MU 429
MU 431
MU 432
MU 443
MU 444
MU 447
MU 448
MU 455
MU 471
MU 482
MU 483

Every Four Years (E4Y)

Course Names

Music Theory
Music Theory
Aural Skills
Aural Skills
Accompanying
Lyric Theatre Workshop
Opera Workshop
Music Theory
Music Theory
Aural Skills
Aural Skills
Piano Pedagogy Fundamentals
Class Voice Pedagogy
Diction |
Diction Il
Diction 1lI
Keybd. Harm. & Acc. |
Keybd. Harm. & Acc. Il
Vocal Pedagogy Lab
Accompanying
General Instrumental Tech.
Opera Literature
Insr. Perf. Prac. & Pedagogy
Instrumental Perf. And Lit.
Song Literature |
Song Literature Il
Chamber Music Literature
Orchestral Music Literature
Instrumental Conducting
Choral Conducting
Piano Literature |
Piano Literature Il
Practicum
Elem. Mu. Mat'ls & Methods
Sec. Instr. Mu. Mat'ls & Meth.
Sec. Vocal Mu. Mat'ls & Meth.

*Since MU 382 could not be offered SP24 due to
course restriction, it will have to be offered FA24.
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Fall Enroliment

# of Sections &
(Combined Seat
Capacity)

3 (80)

4 (100)

1(4)
1(15) FALL B
1 (20) EVEN YEARS
2 (60)
2 (60)
2 (45)
2 (50)

1(15)

1(15)
1(15)

1 (15) EVEN YEARS
1 (6) FA24-E4Y

1 (15) EVEN YEARS

1(15) ODD YEARS
1 (15) EVEN YEARS

1(25)
1 (6) FA24-E4Y

2 (45)

1(25)
1(15)

Spring Enrollment

# of Sections &
(Combined Seat
Capacity)

3(90)
3 (60)
1(4)

1 (15) SPRING B
1 (20) ODD YEARS

1 (6) SP28-E4Y
1 (15) EVEN YEARS

1(15)
1(15)

1(15)
1 (20) ODD YEARS
1 (15) EVEN YEARS
1(15) ODD YEARS

1 (15) EVEN YEARS

1 (15) ODD YEARS

1(25)

1 (6) SP24-E4Y

2 (60)

Enroliment
Location
BLDG. -
Mason Hall
(MH)
MH
MH
MH
MH
MH
MH
MH
MH
MH
MH
MH
MH
MH
MH
MH
MH
MH
MH
MH
MH
MH
MH
MH
MH
MH
MH
MH
MH

MH
MH
MH
MH
MH
MH
MH



MUSIC COURSES THAT ROTATE

INSTRUMENTAL PERFORMANCE - TWO YEAR COURSE ROTATION

Course Number Course Names Cr. Cont. Fall Enrollment Spring Enrollment Enrollr?ent
Hr. Hrs. Location
# of Sections & # of Sections & BLDG. -
Depts. / CRS# (Combined Seat (Combined Seat Mason Hall
Capacity) Capacity) (MH)
MU 425 Instr. Perf. Prac. & Pedagogy 3 3 1 (15) ODD YEARS MH
MU 426 Instrumental Perf. And Lit. 3 3 1 (15) EVEN YEARS MH
MU 431 Chamber Music Literature 3 3 1 (15) ODD YEARS MH
MU 432 Orchestral Music Literature 3 3 1 (15) EVEN YEARS MH
JAZZ PERFORMANCE - TWO YEAR COURSE ROTATION
Course Number Course Names Cr. Cont. Fall Enrollment Spring Enrollment EnroIIrT\ent
Hr. Hrs. Location
MU 183 Jazz Piano 1 2 1(15) - ODD YEARS MH
MU 203 History of American Jazz 3 3 1(20) - EVEN YEARS MH
MU 386 Jazz Pedagogy 1 2 1(15) MH
MU 401 Beginning Improvisation 1 2 1 (15) ODD YEARS MH
MU 402 Advanced Improvisation 1 2 1 (15) EVEN YEARS MH
MU 405 Theory & Comp. of AmericanJazz 3 tba 1 (15) EVEN YEARS MH
MU 416 Jazz Arranging 1 1 1 (15) EVEN YEARS MH
MU 417 Jazz Arranging Il 1 1 1 (15) ODD YEARS MH
PIANO PERFORMANCE - 2 YEAR COURSE ROTATION
Course Number Course Names Cr.  Cont. Fall Enroliment Spring Enrollment Enrolln.1ent
Hr. Hrs. Location
MU 182 Accompanying 1 2 1(15) 1(15) MH
MU 320 Piano Pedagogy Fundamentals 2 2 1 (6) SP28-E4Y MH
MU 370 Keybd. Harm. & Acc. | 1 1 1(15) MH
MU 371 Keybd. Harm. & Acc. Il 1 1 1(15)
MU 382 Accompanying Il 3 tba *1 (6) FA24-E4Y
MU 447 Piano Literature | 3 3 1(6) FA24-E4Y MH
MU 448 Piano Literature Il 3 3 1 (6) SP24-E4Y MH
VOCAL PERFORMANCE - 2 YEAR COURSE ROTATION
Course Number Course Names Cr. Cont. Fall Enroliment Spring Enroliment EnroIIn'1ent
Hr. Hrs. Location
MU 363 Class Voice Pedagogy 1 3 1 (15) EVEN YEARS MH
MU 365 Diction | 1 2 1(15) MH
MU 366 Diction I 1 2 1(15) MH
MU 427 Song Literature | 3 3 1 (15) EVEN YEARS MH
MU 429 Song Literature Il 3 3 1 (15) ODD YEARS MH
MU 441 Choral Literature for Teachers 1 1.5 1 (30) ODD YEARS MH
TECHNOLOGY (MINOR) - 2 YEAR COURSE ROTATION
Course Number Course Names Cr. Cont. Fall Enrollment Spring Enrollment Enrollr?ent
Hr. Hrs. Location
MU 240 Intro. To Music Business 2 2 1(20) MH
MU 451 Advanced Music Technology I 2 2 1(20) MH

*Since MU 382 could not be offered SP24 due to
Every Four Years (E4Y) course restriction, it will have to be offered FA24.



Instrumental Performance Course Rotation Schedule - (2 Years)

ODD FALL YEARS

EVEN SPRING YEARS

EVEN FALL YEARS

ODD SPRING YEARS

FA21 and FA23

SP22 AND SP24

FA22 AND FA24

SP23 AND SP25

MU 431-001
Chamber Music Lit.
1(15)-3cr. hrs.
Brandon

MU 426-001
Instr. Perf. & Lit.
1(15)-3cr. hrs.

MU 432-001

Orchestral Music Lit.

1(15)-3cr. hrs.

MU 425-001
Instr. Perf. Prac & Ped.
1(15)-3cr. hrs.




Piano Performance Rotation Schedule - (2 Years)

ODD FALL YEARS

EVEN SPRING YEARS

EVEN FALL YEARS

ODD SPRING YEARS

FA23 and FA25

SP24 AND SP26

FA24 and FA26

SP25 AND SP27

MU 182
Accompanying
1(15)-1cr. hr.

Park

MU 182
Accompanying
1(15)-1cr. hr.

Park

MU 182
Accompanying
1(15)-1cr. hr.

MU 182
Accompanying
1(15)-1cr. hr.

Park Park
Pil;/InLcJJ ?I;i(():l_:ool MU 370-001
ey Keyboard Harm. & Acc.
Fundamentals
1(15)-1cr. hr.
1(6)-2cr. hrs.
Freeland
Freeland
MU 428-001 MU 382-001
Piano Lit. | Accompanying Il
1(6)-3cr. hrs. 1(6)-3cr. hrs.
Freeland Freeland
MU 448-001
Piano Lit. Il

1(6) -3 cr. hrs.
Freeland




Graduate Course Rotation Schedule - (2 Years)

ODD FALL YEARS

EVEN SPRING YEARS

EVEN FALL YEARS

ODD SPRING YEARS

FA19 and FA21 SP20 and SP22 FA20 and FA22 SP19 and SP21
FA23 and FA25 SP24 and SP26 FA24 and FA26 SP23 AND SP25
MU 511 MU 509_ MU 512 MU 509_

Choral Seminar . Choral Seminar
Research Methods Instrumental Seminar
. (Yanson) (Yanson)
(Baptiste) ( )
MU 545 MU 545
MU 512 Measurement & MU 511
. . Measurement &
Instrumental Seminar Evaluation Research Methods .
(New Faculty) (Baptiste) (Baptiste) Evaluation
Y » P (Baptiste)
MU 519 MU 513
MU 515 . L . MU 519
. . Advanced Conducting | Music Lit-Renaissance and .
Music Lit-Romantic Era Advanced Conducting
(Stovall) Baroque Era
(Benson) (Stovall)
(Benson)
M
Music Lit (;Joi?esm orar MU 514
P ¥ Music Lit-Classical Era
Era (Freeland)
(Freeland)
MU 521 MU 520
Style Analysis Il Style Analysis |

( )

( )




Jazz Performance Rotation Schedule - (2 Years)

ODD FALL YEARS

EVEN SPRING YEARS

EVEN FALL YEARS

ODD SPRING YEARS

FA17 and FA19 SP18 and SP20 FA20 and FA22 SP19 and SP21
FA21 and FA23 SP22 AND SP24 FA24 AND FA26 SP23 AND SP25
MU 183 MU 203 MU 416
(Jazz Piano) (History of American Jazz) (Jazz Arranging 1)
1 credit hour 3 credit hours 1 credit hour
Nevala Nevala Instructor: TBA
Odd Years/Fall Only Even Years/Spring Only Even Years/Fall Only
MU 207/407 MU 207/407 MU 207/407 MU 207/407

(Jazz Combo)
1 credit hour
various sections
Every Fall/Every Spring

(Jazz Combo)
1 credit hour
various sections
Every Fall/Every Spring

(Jazz Combo)
1 credit hour
various sections
Every Fall/Every Spring

(Jazz Combo)
1 credit hour
various sections
Every Fall/Every Spring

MU 279/479
(Jazz Ensemble)
1 credit hour
various sections
Every Fall/Every Spring

MU 279/479
(Jazz Ensemble)
1 credit hour
various sections
Every Fall/Every Spring

MU 279/479
(Jazz Ensemble)
1 credit hour
various sections
Every Fall/Every Spring

MU 279/479
(Jazz Ensemble)
1 credit hour
various sections
Every Fall/Every Spring

MU 401
(Beg. Improv)
1 credit hour
Weatherford
Odd Years/Fall Only

MU 386/MU 586
(Jazz Pedagogy)
2 credit hours
Instructor: TBA
Every Spring

MU 405
(Jazz Theory/Comp.)
3 credit hours
Nevala
Even Years/Fall Only

MU 386/MU 586
(Jazz Pedagogy)
2 credit hours
Instructor: TBA
Every Spring

MU 402
(Adv. Improv)
1 credit hour
Weatherford
Even Years/Spring Only

MU 417
(Jazz Arranging Il)
1 credit hour
Nevala
Odd Years/Spring Only




Music Technology (Minor) Rotation Schedule - (2 Years)

ODD FALL YEARS

EVEN SPRING YEARS

EVEN FALL YEARS

ODD SPRING YEARS

FA21 and FA23

SP22 AND SP24

FA22 AND FA24

SP23 AND SP25

MU 150, Tech. in Music
Hosmer
Every Fall/Every Spring

MU 150, Tech. in Music
Hosmer
Every Fall/Every Spring

MU 150, Tech. in Music
Hosmer
Every Fall/Every Spring

MU 150, Tech. in Music
Hosmer
Every Fall/Every Spring

MU 240
Intro to Mus. Bus.
Woodward
Every Spring

MU 240
Intro to Mus. Bus.
Woodward
Every Spring

MU 242
Intro. To Music Production
Woodward
Spring Odd Years

MU 350, Adv. Tech
Woodward
Every Fall/Every Spring

MU 350, Adv. Tech
Woodward
Every Fall/Every Spring

MU 350, Adv. Tech
Woodward
Every Fall/Every Spring

MU 350, Adv. Tech
Woodward
Every Fall/Every Spring

MU 451 Adv. Tech 2
Woodward
Every Fall

MU 451 Adv. Tech 2
Woodward
Every Fall

removed 350 from sp23
schedule as per
jwoodward




Voice Performance Course Rotation Schedule - (2 Years)

ODD FALL YEARS

EVEN SPRING YEARS

EVEN FALL YEARS

ODD SPRING YEARS

FA21 and FA23 SP22 AND SP24 FA22 AND FA24 SP23 AND SP25
MU 360, Class Voice MU 360, Class Voice MU 360, Class Voice MU 360, Class Voice
Beeman Beeman Beeman Beeman

Every Fall/ Every Spring

Every Fall/ Every Spring

Every Fall/ Every Spring

Every Fall/ Every Spring

MU 365, Diction |
Wight
Every Fall

MU 363 Class Voice
Pedagogy
Beeman
Spring-Even Years Only

MU 365, Diction |
Wight
Every Fall

MU 441, Choral Lit. for
Teachers
Yanson
Spring-Odd Years Only

MU 366, Diction Il

MU 366, Diction Il

Every Spring Every Spring
MU 367 Diction Il MU 367 Diction Il MU 367 Diction Il MU 367 Diction Il
Wight Wight Wight Wight

Every Fall/Every Spring

Every Fall/Every Spring

Every Fall/Every Spring

Every Fall/Every Spring

MU 379. Vocal Pedagogy
Lab
Beeman
Every Fall/Every Spring

MU 379. Vocal Pedagogy
Lab
Beeman
Every Fall/Every Spring

MU 379. Vocal Pedagogy
Lab
Beeman
Every Fall/Every Spring

MU 379. Vocal Pedagogy
Lab
Beeman
Every Fall/Every Spring

MU 427. Song Lit. |

Fall Even Years Only

MU 429. Song Lit. Il

Spring Odd Years Only
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